National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
July 24, 2008
LM119QML
High Speed Dual Comparator
General Description

■ Inputs and outputs can be isolated from system ground
■ High common mode slew rate
Ordering Information
NS Part Number SMD Part Number NS Package Number Package Description
LM119E/883  E20A 20LD LCC
LM119E-SMD 86014012A E20A 20LD LCC
LM119H/883  H10C 10LD T0-100 Metal Can
LM119H-SMD 8601401IA H10C 10LD T0-100 Metal Can
LM119H-QMLV 5962-9679801VIA H10C 10LD T0-100 Metal Can
LM119HRQMLV
High Dose Rate
5962R9679801VIA
100k rd(Si)
H10C 10LD T0-100 Metal Can
LM119J/883  J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM119J-SMD 8601401CA J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM119J-QMLV 5962-9679801VCA J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM119JRQMLV
High Dose Rate
5962R9679801VCA
100k rd(Si)
J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM119W/883  W10A 10LD CERPAK
LM119W-SMD 8601401HA W10A 10LD CERPAK
LM119W-QMLV 5962-9679801VHA W10A 10LD CERPAK
LM119WRQMLV
High Dose Rate
5962R9679801VHA
100k rd(Si)
W10A 10LD CERPAK
LM119WG/883  WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM119WG-QMLV 5962-9679801VXA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM119WGRQMLV
High Dose Rate
5962R9679801VXA
100k rd(Si)